Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q1 Today's Date

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00% 102
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q2 Course Name. Please select only one course.

Answered: 101  Skipped: 1
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Leadership f..
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School Finan../
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Designing an...

EDUC 539 The
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Reading and...
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Grad Course Evaluation

ANSWER CHOICES

EDUC 512 Leadership for Student Learning and Development
EDUC 528 School Finances and Human Resources

EDUC 530 Designing and Implementing Professional Learning
EDUC 539 The Principalship

EDUC 581 School Leader Internship |

EDUC 582 School Leader Internship 11

EDUC 605 Practicum in Reading

EDUC 560 Sociology of Educational Change and School Renewal
EDUC 532 School Law

EDUC 590 Reading & Synthesizing Teacher Research

EDUC 600 Directed Research

EDUC 595- Planning/Implementing Teacher Research

EDUC 537- Community Relations

EDUC 550- Professional and Ethical Issues

EDUC 585- Research and Study LA

EDUC 525- Reading and Dev. Strategies

EDUC 526 - Instructional Leadership

Total Respondents: 101

3/17

SurveyMonkey
RESPONSES

6.93% 7
15.84% 16
5.94% 6
5.94% 6
3.96% 4
0.99% 1
2.97% 3
5.94% 6
5.94% 6
21.78% 22
3.96% 4
2.97% 3
0.00% 0
1.98% 2
8.91% 9
4.95% 5
0.99% 1



Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q3 The instructor(s) were knowledgeable about the topics presented in the
course.

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree . Agree . Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 2.94% 0.98% 23.53% 72.55%
3 1 24 74 102 3.66
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q4 There was close agreement between the stated course objectives
andthe content that was actually covered.

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

(no label)
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Strongly Disagree . Disagree . Agree . Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 1.96% 0.98% 30.39% 66.67%
2 1 31 68 102 3.62
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q5 The instructor(s) stimulated my interest in the topic.

Answered: 101  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree [ Agree B Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 2.97% 5.94% 38.61% 52.48%
3 6 39 53 101 3.41
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q6 The instructor(s) in this course were competent and of a high quality.

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree [ Agree B Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 2.94% 1.96% 20.59% 74.51%

3 2 21 76 102 3.67
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q7 Comments: Course Instruction

Answered: 49  Skipped: 53
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Q8 The course materials (e.g., readings, texts, lecture notes,) contributed
to learning the subject matter.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 2

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree . Agree . Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 0.00% 7.00% 44.00% 49.00%
0 7 44 49 100 3.42
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q9 The learning activities were purposeful & meaningful to the course
content.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 2

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree . Agree . Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 0.00% 4.00% 50.00% 46.00%
0 4 50 46 100 3.42
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q10 The evaluation methods used in this course were fair and appropriate.

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree [ Agree B Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 2.94% 1.96% 43.14% 51.96%
3 2 44 53 102 3.44
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q12 In this course, | felt motivated to learn.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 2

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree [ Agree B Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 4.00% 7.00% 45.00% 44.00%
4 7 45 44 100 3.29
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q13 This course challenged my thinking/perspective.

Answered: 101  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree [ Agree B Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 2.97% 4.95% 33.66% 58.42%
3 5 34 59 101 3.48
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q14 As a result of this course | have increased my professional
knowledge.

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree . Agree . Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 2.94% 2.94% 30.39% 63.73%
3 3 31 65 102 3.55
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Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q15 | have changed my classroom teaching as a result of this class.
Please leave blank if the course does not apply to classroom teaching.

Answered: 64  Skipped: 38

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Disagree . Disagree Agree Strongly Agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY AGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

no laobe . 0 . 0 . 0 . (]
(no label) 3.13% 14.06% 51.56% 31.25%
2 9 33 20 64 3.11
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Grad Course Evaluation

ANSWER CHOICES

Bachelors

Masters

Doctorate

TOTAL

SurveyMonkey

Q17 What is the highest degree you have earned?

Answered: 102

Bachelors

Masters

Doctorate

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

16/17

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
63.73%

36.27%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

65

37

102



Grad Course Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q18 How many years have you been teaching?

Answered: 94  Skipped: 8

Less than
year

Greater than
year

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 5 years 39.36% 37
Greater than 5 years 60.64% 57
TOTAL 94
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